A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 01/29/2025
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
Vandal Location Vaportight
	- High Lumen Packages, up to 30,000Lm Delivered
	- Ambient operating temps as Low as -40C(-40F) and as High as
+45C(+113F) (Temps Vary by Configuration. Verify in Energy
Data Section)
	- IP65 / IP66 / IP67
	- 1500 PSI hosedown
	- UL 1598 Wet Location
	- Marine grade 316 stainless steel latches & Mounting brackets
	- Nema4X
	- UL 5VA Rated (will not melt or burn)
	- Polycarbonate Lens: Clear / Frosted
	- B.A.A. & B.A.B.A Compliant & Made in the USA by a Family
Owned US Corporation
Vandal Location 15” x 4’ Linear Vaportight LED Luminaire for Surface or Pendant Mounting
C
1-SERIES 2 - LUMEN PACKAGE 3 - CCT 4 - LENS 6 - CONTROLS 8 - SENSORS (Not Required)
WL-SEG-1540 2LO: 2 Rows of Low Flux LED's 83 CRI: CP: Clear Polycarbonate DIM1: 0-10V 1% OCC MW: Microwave Occ Sensor (Internal 32' MAX)
3LO: 3 Rows of Low Flux LED's 830 = 3000K CCT FP: Frost Polycarbonate DIM5: 0-10V 5% OCC HB: Highbay Occ Sensor (End Mount 20'-40')
4LO: 4 Rows of Low Flux LED's 835 = 3500K CCT DALI: DALI 1% OCC LB: Lowbay Occ Sensor (End Mount 8'-10')
6LO: 6 Rows of Low Flux LED's 840 = 4000K CCT 2/ED: 2 Circuits DL/OCC HB: Daylight & Highbay Occ Sensor (End Mount 40' MAX)
2HI: 2 Rows of High Flux LED's 850 = 5000K CCT LUTRON: (Specify Type) DL/OCC LB: Daylight & Lowbay Occ Sensor (End Mount 8' MAX)
3HI: 3 Rows of High Flux LED's 5 - VOLTAGE OTHER: (Must Specify) OTHERS: Must Specify
90+ CRI: UNV: (120-277 Vac)
935 = 3500K CCT HV: (347-480 Vac) 7 - MOUNTING 9 - OPTIONS (Not Required)
940 = 4000K CCT V-Hook:  Mounting Hooks PXW: Program to Specified Wattage (Replace X with Watts)
950 = 5000K CCT FMB: Flex Mtg Bracket PXL: Program to Specified Lumens (Replace X with Lumens)
SCM: Single Conduit Stem 10kV: 10kV Surge Protection (one per specified circuit)
DCM: Dual Conduit Stem 3WC: 3 Wire Cord ( Must Provide Specs)
TPL: Tamperproof Latches** WHIP: Installed Flex Whip (Must Provide Specs)
** must select EM10: 10W Integral Emergency Driver (Specify Voltage & Switching)
FF: Fuse & Fuse Holder (One per Specified Circuit)
DISCLAIMER: Although KURTZON has prepared the information contained in
this document with all due care, KURTZON does not warrant or represent that the
information is free from errors or omission. Whilst the information is considered to
be true and correct at the date of publication, changes in circumstances after the
time of publication may impact on the accuracy of the information. The information
may change without notice and KURTZON is not in any way liable for the accuracy
of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
IP67
IEC 60529
4X
NEMAIP65
IEC 60529
IP66
IEC 60529
5VA
Lumen Package CCTSeries
WL-SEG-1540
Mounting
TPL
Lens Voltage Controls Sensors Options
Not Available in "HI"
lumen package
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 01/29/2025